IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.72V201L15PFI.pdf
2.72V201L15PFI.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
72V201L15PFI Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 72V201L15PFI,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package: 32-TQFP (7x7)
Series: 72V
Retransmit Capability: No
Programmable Flags Support: Yes
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 32-LQFP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Memory Size: 2.25K (256 x 9)
Function: Synchronous
FWFT Support: No
Expansion Type: Depth, Width
Data Rate: 66.7MHz
Current - Supply (Max): 20mA
Bus Directional: Uni-Directional
Access Time: 10ns
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
72V201L15PFI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
72V201L20J
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 20NS 32-PLCC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L20J8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 20NS 32-PLCC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L20PF
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 20NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15J8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-PLCC
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L20PF8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 20NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15PF
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15PFI8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15PF8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15PFGI8
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
72V201L15PFGI
IC FIFO SYNC 256X9 15NS 32-TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
VE-27V-MY
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.8V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B5P-MY
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 13.8V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-2NR-IU-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 7.5V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-JWK-MX-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-J1D-MX-F2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 85V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-BNT-MY-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 6.5V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-26V-MY-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.8V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-21K-MY-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 40V 50W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B3X-MX
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.2V 75W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-B5Y-MY-F1
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 3.3V 33W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...